

CNR WBUD01-001941-2020 ,J.O.CODE WB00874

ADJ,FTC-I(R).
MAT-191/2020

11/26.09.2022

Today is fixed for filing WS by OP.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

OP is ready through Ld. Advocate. OP has not filed WS and none moves on calls.

Hence,OP is directed to file show cause as to why exparte order shall not be heard against him.

FIX 22.12.22 for filing show cause by OP.

D/C

