

CNR WBUD01-001941-2020 ,J.O.CODE WB00874

ADJ,FTC-I(R).
MAT-191/2020

12/22.12.2022

Today is fixed for filing show cause by OP.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

OP files hazira through Ld. Advocate. OP files show cause along with power,let it be kept in record. No WO is filed .So, show cause is not accepted.Case be prodeded ex-parte against O.P.

FIX 14.2.23 for exparte hearing.

D/C

