

Present:ADJ-1 court,in ch of ADJ,FTC-1,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-001941-2020 , J.O.CODE WB00575
MAT-191/2020

14/27.4.2023

PO is on duty leave.

Today is fixed acceptance of W/S and payment of cost.

Petitioner takes no step and none moves on repeated calls.OP files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
To 31.07.23 for Order.

D/C