

Present:ADJ,FTC-II in ch of ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-001941-2020 , J.O.CODE WB00891
MAT-191/2020

15/31.7.2023

PO is transferred.

Today is fixed Order.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate,let it
be kept in record.OP files hazira through Ld.
Advocate.

To 04.10.23 for Order.

D/C

