

**MAT-191/2020**

Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D

CNR WBUD01-001941-2020 , J.O.CODE WB01014

16/04.10.2023

Today is fixed Order.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

OP files hazira through Ld. Advocate and cost of Rs 200/- paid by the OP to the petitioner.

Receipt submitted by the Ld Advocate for the petitioner.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Received SR from District Nazarat, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj duly 'unserved'. Let the same be kept with the record.

To 6.12.23 for issue.

D/C

