

CNR WBUD01-001941-2020, JO CODE 01014

Matri suit no.191/2020

17/06.12.2023

Both plaintiff and defendant have filed their respective hajiras through their Ld Advocates.

Today has been fixed for framing of issues.

Issues are framed in a separate sheet.

It would be kept with the record.

To 15.02.024 for evidence.

Dictated by me

Judge

ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj, U/D