

MAT-191/2020

Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D

CNR WBUD01-001941-2020 , J.O.CODE WB01014

18/15.02.2024

16.02.2024

The case record is put up today as the schedule date i.e  
15.02.2024 was holiday.

To 04.06.24 for evidence.

D/C

