

WBUD010019412020



Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D  
J.O.CODE WB00993  
MAT-191/2020

29/10.03.2026

Today is fixed for hearing argument.

Both Petitioner and OP takes no steps.

There is a resolution by local BAR not to pass any adverse order/orders due to '12th Bar Council of West Bengal Election'. Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 24.04.2026 for hearing argument.

D/C